| Day Date Class | Activity / Competitions TOD
Tuesday 11th April XIl | Displaying of Display Board (Save Earth-Save Life) | All CT's
ﬂednesday 12th April I Kite Making and Decoration Al CT's
Saturday 15th April V | Yoga Competition (Lying and Standing Postures) | PJC, MNJ
Monday 17th April " Show and Tell All CT's
Wednesday 19th April X Hindi Debate (dife wr=e) KVP, AJR
Thursday 20th April 11 Photoframe Making Deepti, AJB
Friday 21th April IV | Collage Making (World's Earth Day) PYK, SMM
Monday 24th April VIl | Sudoku REK, KNG
Tuesday 25th April VIl | English Declamation JYK, VPS
Wednesday 26th April VI e gfearfiar (Riems) MRK, ANK
Thursday 27th April K.G. | Vegetable Printing Activity AllCT's
Friday 28th April Nur. | Thumb Painting (Activity) All CT's
Saturday 29th April IX G-20 : India Vision for the Harmonious World | SUD, NDS
el : B MAY-" st
Monday 1st May IX Displaying of Display Board (Science AllCT's
Environment and Sustainability)
Tuesday 2nd May Nur. | = sfaar are= gfaaifiar All CT's
Wednesday 3rd May K.G. | Ramp Walk Competition All CT's
Thursday 4th May | Best Use of Waste All CT's
Thursday 18th May v Doll Decoration/Facade Making RJB, ANU
Friday 19th May \1 Poster Making in M.S. Word RKB, SDL
Saturday 20th May Vi Rythmic Yoga Pooja, Ajay
Wednesday 24th May ] Story Narration in English MNS, NLG
Thursday 25th May Il Mental Maths Quiz AllCT's
Friday 26th May \% Just A Minute in Hindi Prabhjot, ANK
Monday 29th May X Skill Development in India Local to Global PKD, KUV, SHK
e e e L JULY i ‘ '
Wednesday 5th July VIl | Green Olympiad RNK, GRS
Thursday 6th July I Cooking Without Fire AllCT's
Thursday 6th July IX Heritage India Quiz CHY, LTS
Friday 7th July Vi Displaying of Display Board (Inclusive Education) | All CT's
Friday 7th July X Talent Hunt STV. MVK
e ity | | SolDanee
olo Dance
Wednesday 12th Julr/ v Enactment of an Advertisement o oA
SVJ, Tara




Y W v | Tag Team I?ance _ —-W
, KG. |Clay Moulding (Activity)
Friday 14th July : . | AlcCTs
Friday 14th July x | Power Point Presentatlo.n.Theme - Power Resourcis ARAINMM
Tuesday 27th July Nry. | Fancy Dress Competition AlCTS
Saturday 29th July vili_| Maths Buzz RNU,REk
AUGUST i
Tuesday 1st August V | Article or poetry writing competition PW
Wednesday 2nd August X | Science Declamation (Life Skills, Mental ST, PM
Health Safety and Well being)
Thursday 3rd August IX |Science Congress GW
Friday 4th August vl [Hindi Solo Song Comp. (Patriotic with Costume) MKm
Monday 7th August il |Fancy Dress Comp. Theme : Freedom Fighters SRK.SPG |
Tuesday 8th August IV |Fly High with Your Voice DKBHMD
Wednesday 9th August Nur. |Self Introduction AlCTs |
Thursday 10th August K.G |Folk Dance Competition AllCT's
Friday 11th August VIl <o e afafi NSJRKD |
Monday 14th August I Public Speaking on Freedom Fighters. AllCT's =l
Thursday 17th August VIl |Jam Session Science SUM, NLS
Friday 18th August XI-XII [Sur Sarita SUB, STV
| | B e SEPTEMBER =
Friday 1st September Nur. |Clay Moulding Competition AllCT's
Saturday 2nd September KG |English Calligraphy AllCT's
= Tl OCTOBERLL v i i b b o e
Tuesday 3rd October I English Story Telling Competition AllCT's
Wednesday 4th October IV | Unstoppable Trendy Dance AICTs |
Thursday 5th October VIl | Displaying of Display Board (Festivals) AICT's |
Friday 6th October il | One Man Show - Mono Acting RNS, Pariksha_
jva::;i?;ay ::rt‘hooczbzf K.G. English Story Telling Comp. AICT's |
Tharsday o Oct:)bzrr v SCleTme Declamation (Natural Disasters) SM&'_P_L_A____,
Tuesday Y71 Octobor x":‘;; English Poem Secitation Competition AllCT's —
Thursday o \-/I I | Inter School ?mence and Maths Quiz Sw
Friday 20th October Il g?t S (QU.IZ ST AES) iKi?—V—J/
Saturday 2151 Octone: ERT lya Decoration/Fastoon Making A‘HE_F_L/
Tuesday 31st October i nter Hous?.Maths Quiz LSH,1SB___~
Slogan Writing (National Unity Day) GRS, LTS~




==

HOOL ALMANAC 2023-23.

NOVEMBER

L - . ‘ ) L # s R ;
? “Date Class Activities / Compoetitions TOD
= 2nd November ] Abstract Art with Crayons AllCT's
T’Tumday 3rd November K.G. | Diya Decoration (Activity) All CT's
Fnda);ay 4th November Vv Displaying of Display Board AllCT's
,Zit:;ay 6th November IX Rangoli Making with Colours and Flowers AND, SLG
Tuesday 7th November Il | Wall Hanging Making Pariksha, ANU
Wednesday 8th November IV | Chandelier Making AMK, RNK
Thursday 9th November I Thali Decoration All CT's
Friday 10th November | Nursery| Card Making Competition AllCT's
Tuesday 21st November | IX - XII | Inter School Commerce Quiz VNS, HMU, SMK
Wednesday 22nd November VIl | @eNa / o= e PRJ, NLC
Friday 24th November VI | Paint a Thumb Print Picture KVS, SMN
Wednesday 29th November VIl | English Declamation RCS, SVK
__ DECEMBER di f
Friday 1st December Nursery | Dance Competition AllCT's
Saturday 2nd Decmeber K.G. |Mental Maths Quiz AllCT's
Monday 18th December 1l English/Hindi Poem Recitation on Farmers AllCT's
Tuesday 19th December I Stand Up Comedy Deepti, SNA
Wednesday 20th December Vi Best Dramebazz KTV, SVB
Thursday 21st December \Y Jam Session PPS, Pooja Maglani
Friday 22nd December I Decoration of Christmas Tree All CT's
Tuesday 26th December VIII | Vegetable Carving MRK, NTS
Wednesday 27th December Vi Folk Dance Competition (Solo) SLN, SVB
Thursday 28th December VI I.T. Power Point RPB, HMS
Friday 29th December IX | Quiz on Sports Ajay, Manju
~ — s __JANUARY ; i
Thursday 18th January VIl | Flower Arrangement/Collage Making RCD, ANC
Competition on Freedom Fighters
Monday 22nd January VI | Science Quiz PLA, NLS
Tuesday 23rd January V | Maths Quiz HMD, KVS
 Wednesday | 24th January IV | Maths Quiz KTV, SVB
Th“'Sday 25th January VIl | Web Page Designing in HTML PRM, RKB
Monday 29th January Nursery| 2=} @fdan aras wfdafiar AllCT's
Tuesday 30th January K.G. |fe=h gerw ufornfien All CT's
Tuesday 30th January IX | Science Exhibition. Toys and Technology RTH, BNA
Wednesday 31st January . [ Fancy Dress Competition AllCT's




_ FEBRUARY

Day Date Class Activities | Competi-tiohs

Tuesday 6th February V' | ABiography on a Great Personality

Wednesday 7th February Il | Arts from Wastes

Thursday 8th February VI | Digital Arts Scenery in M.S. Point

Friday 9th February V | ¥cid ara (Skt.)

Monday 12th February  [Nursery| Tearing and Pasting Competition

Tuesday 13th February | [Design a Clock with Waste Material

Wednesday 14th February Il | Dance Competition on Patriotic Songs W
Thursday 15th February K.G. | English Poem Recitation Competition Al CT's

/youcdn teach a student a lesson for

a day: BuT if you can teach him fo

learn by creating curiosity, he will

continue the learning process

as long as he lives. )




